
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

Junior Men

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 245 Gabriel Seguin CC Alliance 6

2 248 Enzo Edmonds Hot Tubes Development Cycling 4

3 200 Carl Truffer Vélo 2000|Park Avenue Audi 3

4 250 Mikael Guilbault Ignite Junior Cycling 2

5 277 Maxime Bourassa Amicale Cycliste Bisontine 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 245 Gabriel Seguin CC Alliance 6

2 200 Carl Truffer Vélo 2000|Park Avenue Audi 4

3 267 Jack Diemar Primal - Audi Denver 3

4 210 Zachari Moreau Inependant 2

5 305 Gray Barnett EF Education-ONTO 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 250 Mikael Guilbault Ignite Junior Cycling 6

2 200 Carl Truffer Vélo 2000|Park Avenue Audi 4

3 248 Enzo Edmonds Hot Tubes Development Cycling 3

4 245 Gabriel Seguin CC Alliance 2

5 249 Julian Wang Verge Sport 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 301 Enzo Hincapie EF Education-ONTO 10 :15

2 246 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel Kelly Benefits Cycling 7 :11

3 218 Elijah Culbertson Miller School of Albemarle 5 :08

4 249 Julian Wang Verge Sport 3 :05

5 257 Jake Mclean Liftow - KW Cycling Academy 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 265 Joaquin Medina Garzon Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Inc. 6

2 250 Mikael Guilbault Ignite Junior Cycling 4

3 200 Carl Truffer Vélo 2000|Park Avenue Audi 3

4 249 Julian Wang Verge Sport 2

5 267 Jack Diemar Primal - Audi Denver 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 303 Peyton Burckel EF Education-ONTO :08

2 289 Aidan Vollmuth Verge Sport :06

3 304 Adrian Groman dcdevo Racing Academy :04

4 215 Noah Pulcina CC Alliance :03
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 250 Mikael Guilbault Ignite Junior Cycling 6

2 200 Carl Truffer Vélo 2000|Park Avenue Audi 4

3 246 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel Kelly Benefits Cycling 3

4 218 Elijah Culbertson Miller School of Albemarle 2

Stage 4 - GS 2

1 301 Enzo Hincapie EF Education-ONTO :08

2 303 Peyton Burckel EF Education-ONTO :06

3 265 Joaquin Medina Garzon Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Inc. :04

4 202 Jade Rohde Velosport Cycling :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 200 Carl Truffer Vélo 2000|Park Avenue Audi 6

2 250 Mikael Guilbault Ignite Junior Cycling 4

3 215 Noah Pulcina CC Alliance 3

4 302 Maxime Corbeil Club Cycliste Alliance 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 303 Peyton Burckel EF Education-ONTO 10 :15

2 246 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel Kelly Benefits Cycling 7 :11

3 301 Enzo Hincapie EF Education-ONTO 5 :08

4 210 Zachari Moreau Inependant 3 :05

5 200 Carl Truffer Vélo 2000|Park Avenue Audi 1 :03

Overall Results

1 200 Carl Truffer Vélo 2000|Park Avenue Audi 25

2 250 Mikael Guilbault Ignite Junior Cycling 22

3 246 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel Kelly Benefits Cycling 17

4 301 Enzo Hincapie EF Education-ONTO 15

5 245 Gabriel Seguin CC Alliance 14

6 303 Peyton Burckel EF Education-ONTO 10

7 248 Enzo Edmonds Hot Tubes Development Cycling 7

8 249 Julian Wang Verge Sport 6

9 265 Joaquin Medina Garzon Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Inc. 6

10 210 Zachari Moreau Inependant 5

11 267 Jack Diemar Primal - Audi Denver 4

12 215 Noah Pulcina CC Alliance 3

13 302 Maxime Corbeil Club Cycliste Alliance 2

14 305 Gray Barnett EF Education-ONTO 1

15 257 Jake Mclean Liftow - KW Cycling Academy 1
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